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Women / 4A / 4A A9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabrielle Healis8247
Top Contenders

9.000 9.300 9.6759.425 37.400
3T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Shelby Goode8246
Top Contenders

9.000 8.675 9.3759.475 36.525
3T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Brianna Tucker8062
Palm Coast

8.850 8.575 9.4509.150 36.025
6 5 3 2 3 

3 

Chloe Krug8260
Top Contenders

8.900 9.150 8.8508.950 35.850
5 2 4 6 4 

4 

Jenna Pearson8473
Golden City

9.050 8.800 9.0008.850 35.700
2 3 5 5 5 

5 

Ellie Rafalski8146
Rising Stars  FL

9.150 8.225 9.4258.700 35.500
1 9 6 3 6 

6 

Sierra Fetzner8771
Tropical Twisters

8.475 8.300 8.3758.175 33.325
7 8 9 8 7 

7 

Sophia Rodriguez8418
CATS of Wellington

8.375 8.350 8.4508.100 33.275
8 7 10 7 8 

8 

Olivia Escott146
Apollo   FL

8.300 8.450 8.0008.350 33.100
9T 6 8 11 9 

9 

Morgyn Herndon8967
Golden City

8.300 8.000 8.0508.650 33.000
9T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Mia Andreae8554
Horizon

8.250 7.500 8.2758.050 32.075
11 11 11 9 11 

11 

Addison Proa8555
Horizon

8.000 6.700 7.9508.025 30.675
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4A / 4A A9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Szmitko8061
Palm Coast

9.250 9.025 9.6259.100 37.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Bonasoro144
Apollo   FL

9.150 9.175 8.9258.350 35.600
2 1 7 4 2 

2 

Marissa Steiner8472
Golden City

8.900 8.775 8.8758.700 35.250
3 4 3T 5T 3 

3 

Jadyn Taylor8295
Top Flight BobSierra

8.400 8.825 8.7009.050 34.975
8T 3 2 7 4 

4 

Allison Bunchuk8409
CATS of Wellington

8.800 8.125 9.1258.675 34.725
4 8 5 2 5 

5 

Tara Tarvit8693
Shooting Stars FL

8.550 8.000 9.0758.475 34.100
5 9 6 3 6 

6 

Ruth Lively8414
CATS of Wellington

8.500 7.700 8.8758.700 33.775
6T 10 3T 5T 7 

7 

Megan Alonso8742
Team Aerial Stars

8.300 8.625 8.4258.200 33.550
11 5 9 8T 8 

8 

Brinley Carter8695
Shooting Stars FL

8.500 8.350 8.4258.025 33.300
6T 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Riley Mathis8916
Taylor

8.075 8.375 8.1008.100 32.650
13 6 10 12 10 

10 

Malia Dennis8556
Horizon

8.350 7.600 8.2758.275 32.500
10 11 8 11 11 

11 

Rebecca Shoaff8915
Taylor

8.200 6.900 8.3507.800 31.250
12 12 13 10 12 

12 

Annalee Tidwell8692
Shooting Stars FL

8.400 6.450 8.0007.950 30.800
8T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4A A9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Fletcher8059
Palm Coast

9.175 9.450 8.7509.300 36.675
1 2 4 7T 1 

1 

Tiffany Lee8470
Golden City

8.750 9.275 9.1759.375 36.575
8 3 1 3 2 

2 

Charlize Soares8250
Top Contenders

9.075 9.475 9.0258.925 36.500
2 1 6 4 3 

3 

Lorelai Gallo9062
Top Contenders

8.000 9.100 9.3259.325 35.750
13 5T 2T 1 4 

4 

Caroline Fischer8476
Golden City

8.850 8.750 8.6259.000 35.225
6 7 5 9 5 

5 

Brianna Naples147
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.100 8.8508.100 35.050
3T 5T 12 5 6 

6 

Stephanie Estrada8475
Golden City

8.700 8.300 9.3008.525 34.825
9 9T 8 2 7 

7 

Lucie Dudley8060
Palm Coast

8.900 7.650 8.8259.325 34.700
5 12 2T 6 8 

8 

Mia Dennis8557
Horizon

8.650 8.150 8.7508.600 34.150
10 11 7 7T 9 

9 

Madison Pickett8293
Top Flight BobSierra

8.450 8.725 8.1258.500 33.800
11 8 9T 13 10 

10 

Sarah Diehl145
Apollo   FL

8.800 9.225 8.4507.250 33.725
7 4 13 10 11 

11 

Rachel McChesney8772
Tropical Twisters

9.000 7.500 8.3758.500 33.375
3T 13 9T 11 12 

12 

Delaney Young8252
Top Contenders

8.200 8.300 8.3508.175 33.025
12 9T 11 12 13 

13 
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Women / 4A / 4A A9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna Kline8248
Top Contenders

8.800 9.400 9.0759.100 36.375
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Gretchen Strunk8294
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.800 9.3258.200 35.025
5T 4 9T 1 2 

2 

Melissa Visnaw8251
Top Contenders

8.600 8.775 8.7758.800 34.950
7T 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Madison Morgan8249
Top Contenders

8.400 8.875 8.7508.775 34.800
10 3 3 7T 4 

4 

Julia Rodriguez149
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.950 8.7758.400 34.725
7T 2 7 5T 5 

5 

Veronica Rivera8474
Golden City

8.725 8.700 8.5258.500 34.450
4 6 6 10 6 

6 

Cheyanne Temming148
Apollo   FL

8.350 8.550 8.8008.200 33.900
11 7 9T 4 7 

7 

Nicole Gaddini8245
Top Contenders

8.900 7.700 8.7008.525 33.825
2 9 4T 9 8 

8 

Evelyn Arbogast8292
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 6.700 9.1508.275 33.225
1 11 8 2 9 

9 

Eliza Sims103
Gallagher's

8.700 6.850 8.3508.525 32.425
5T 10 4T 11 10 

10 

Piper Allen143
Apollo   FL

8.250 8.275 7.7508.075 32.350
12T 8 11 13 11 

11 

Hannah Williams8696
Shooting Stars FL

8.450 6.400 8.7507.850 31.450
9 13 12 7T 12 

12 

Jaime Johnston8694
Shooting Stars FL

8.250 6.500 8.1007.725 30.575
12T 12 13 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Gasparilla Classic Gym A
Team Results
Feb 28 - Mar 2, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 3/2/2014 5:05 PM

Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Coast 4S 110.050 27.325 27.050 27.775 27.900
11 1 1

2 Golden City 4S 108.350 26.800 26.850 27.225 27.475
22 2 2

3 Top Flight BobSierra 4S 105.600 26.250 26.350 25.825 27.175
33 3 3

4 CATS of Wellington 4S 101.775 25.675 24.175 25.475 26.450
44 4 4

5 Horizon 4S 98.725 25.250 23.250 24.925 25.300
55 5 5
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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Top Contenders 4L 111.850 27.075 28.175 28.225 28.375
11 1 1

2 Apollo   FL 4L 106.125 26.950 27.500 25.100 26.575
22 2 2
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